CATENA DID 520ATV2 (Gold & Black) - Lunghezza: 78 maglie con giunto a clip (FJ)

MARCA
E-TON CXL Yukon I1 4T
E-TON EXL Yukon ST 4T
E-TON RXL-R Viper R 4T
KYMCO MXER/Euro 2
KYMCO MXU
POLARIS Trail Boss 2X4
POLARIS Trail Blazer
POLARIS Trail Boss

MODELLO CILINDRATA

150
150
150
50
50
325
330
330

ANNI
2002 - 2010
0000 - 0000
2005 - 2009
2002 - 2004
2006 - 2006
2001 - 2002
2008 - 2010
2003 - 2010

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




